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Girls Volleyball  
Spring 2021 Season Schedule 

Day, Date   Opponent  Levels  H/A  Time  Bus Time  

Tuesday, March 16  Fr. McGivney  F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 17 Nashville  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:45 PM 

Thursday, March 18  Freeburg  F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM 

Monday, March 22  Waterloo (Gibault) F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 23  Okawville   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Thursday, March 25  Carlyle   F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Tuesday, March 30  Breese (Central) F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 31 Greenville  F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Thursday, April 1  Columbia  F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Tuesday, April 6  Freeburg  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Wednesday, April 7  Sparta   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:15 PM 

Thursday, April 8  Salem   F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Monday, April 12  Chester  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 2:50 PM 

Tuesday, April 13  Carlyle   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:45 PM 

Thursday, April 15  Columbia  F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:20 PM 

Tuesday, April 20  Breese (Central) F/JV/V  Home  5:00 PM  

Thursday, April 22  Salem   F/JV/V  Away  5:00 PM 3:00 PM 

 

 

 


